
QUANTECH 103

FORM QWC4-RP1 
ISSUE DATE: 02/28/2021

Table 41 - VSD INSTALLATION / COOLING SINGLE SYSTEM

ITEM PIN 27= DESCRIPTION
QUANTECH 
PART NUM-

BER

SAP PART 
NUMBER QUANTITY FIGURE

1 H,S Nipple, Pipe 1-1/2" Sch 40 023-18209-000 60695 6 43,44
2 H,S Elbow, Scr 1-1/2" X 11-1/2" NPTI 45 Deg 023-11637-000 146762 1 44

3 H,S
Adapter, Combination 1-1/2" MPT (150 PSIG) 023-20295-000 60699 4

43,44
Adapter, Stem Male 1-1/2" NPT (300 PSIG) 023-40047-000 573160 4

4 H,S
Clamp, Hose 1-25/32" Min Dia (150 PSIG) 021-30656-000 60683 8

43,44
Clamp, Hose 1-1/2" 2 U Bolt (300 PSIG) 023-40048-000 116365 4

5 H,S
Hose, 1-1/2" ID X 2 To 2-1/32" (150 PISG) 028-15001-000 144455 4

43,44
Hose, 1-1/2" ID X 2-3/64" (300 PSIG) 028-15028-000 144458 4

6
H Union, Scr 1-1/2" NPTI Grd 023-17625-000 146679 1

43,44
S Elbow, Screw Street 1-1/2" NPTI 023-17785-000 617581 2

7
H Valve, Ball 1-1/2" NPTI 022-08873-000 336758 2

43,44
S Coupling, NPTI MIG 150# 1-1/2" X 3/4" 023-17587-000 160697 2

8 H Nipple, Pipe 3/4" Sch 40 023-15860-000 116281 2 43
9 H Valve, Reg Temperature 022-08817-000 116003 1 43

10 H Nipple, Pipe 1-1/2" Sch 40 023-18204-000 97839 1 43

11
H U-Bolt 1/4"Dia X 1-1/2"Bet Legs X 3-1/2" 021-15713-000 835388 1

43,44
S Elbow, Screw 1-1/2" NPTI 90 023-01648-000 617255 1

12
H Support, 50" x 50" x 6" L=200 (Frame D) 092-06572-000 835389 1

43
H Support, 186" x 190" x 6" Stl (Frame B) 092-10668-000 926908 1

13 H Elbow, Screw 1-1/2" NPTI 90 023-01648-000 617255 1 43
14 H Screw, Hex Head Cap 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4" Gr5 Zn 021-32004-010 730794 3 43
15 H Nut, Hex 1/4"-20 Gr 5 Zn 021-32004-501 616899 3 43
16 H Washer, Plain 1/4" Zn, 0.625/0.065 021-32004-503 641533 3 43
17 H Washer, Helical Spring-Lock 1/4" Reg, Zn 021-32004-504 705356 3 43
18 H Fitting, Str 1-1/2" NPTI Conns 029-21798-000 742812 1 43
19 H Plug, Pipe 1- 11 NPTE 023-18084-000 732895 1 43
20 H Elbow, Screw Street 1-1/2" NPTI 023-17785-000 617581 2 43,44
21 H Valve, Ball 1-1/2" NPTI 022-08873-000 336758 2 43,44
22 H Screw, Hex Cap 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" Gr 5 Zn 021-32006-012 730819 12 43
23 H Lockwasher, Th Int Hvy 3/8" 021-01158-000 729323 24 43
24 H Nut, Hex 3/8"-16 Gr 5 Zn 021-32006-501 616900 12 43
25 H Bushing, Pipe 1 - 11-1/2 NPTE 023-09029-000 732054 1 43
26 H Elbow, 90 Deg Screw 1" NPTI 023-01643-000 731549 1 43
27 H Nipple, Pipe 1 Sch 80 x 1-1/2" Lg 023-24421-000 733951 2 43
28 H Tee, Screw 1" X 1" X 1" NPTI 023-01959-000 731552 1 43




